Race Date
March 19, 2016

Overall
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Name
Brittainy Herrmann
Peter Ryan
Alex Hopson
Wade Schriner
Orlo Austin
Matt Ryan
Matthew Damcott
Greg Schriner
Daniel Kay
Jeffrey Cobb
Thomas Tarpley
Robert Schriner
Carson Estes
Preston Adams
Lorraine Benedict
Tyler Hansen
Corey Hansen
Elizabeth Tarpley
Wendy Benson
Paige MacAdaeg
Gweneth Adams
Courtney Field
Megan Brundage
Danielle Hansen
Bernard Daum
Liana Cooklis
Chris Good
Dave Bower
Heather Morrison
Dailene Adams
Joann White
Mary Paniccia Carden
Kevin Carden

Slush Run 5k
Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

North East PA
Union City PA
Oakdale PA
Waterford PA
North East PA
Westfield NY
Oakdale PA
Erie PA
Fairport Harbor OH
Westfield NY
Oakdale PA
Ripley NY
Corry PA

North East PA
North East PA
North East PA
Westfield NY
Harborcreek PA
North East PA
Corry PA
Greensburg PA
Erie PA

North East PA
Tionesta PA
North East PA
Newfane NY
Ripley NY
Sugar Grove PA
Corry PA
Union City PA
Cambridge Springs
Glastonbury CT

Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

562
579
563
571
580
578
553
569
577
551
575
570
555
545
546
561
559
574
547
565
544
557
549
560
554
552
558
548
566
542
576
567
550

26
14
13
18
42
45
37
16
37
53
52
51
10

8
60
12
42
56
36
25
11
23
28
38
65
53
47
67
43
32
67
51
52
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Top
Top
1-19
1-19
40-49
40-49
30-39
1-19
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
1-19
1-19
60-99
1-19
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
1-19
20-29
20-29
30-39
60-99
50-59
40-49
60-99
40-49
30-39
60-99
50-59
50-59

Time Pace Time Back
20:22.3 6:34/M

20:58.5 6:46/M

21:12.4 6:50/M 0:13.9
22:21.8 7:13/M 1:23.2
23:04.5 7:26/M 2:05.9
23:46.4 7:40/M 2:47.8
24:32.0 7:55/M 3:334
24:39.7 7:57/M 3:41.1
25:06.2 8:06/M 4:07.6
25:36.3 8:15/M 4:37.8
25:53.7 8:21/M 4:55.1
26:46.1 8:38/M 5:47.5
26:48.3 8:39/M 5:49.7
27:09.9 8:45/M 6:11.4
27:13.9 8:47/M 6:51.5
28:49.4 9:18/M 7:50.8
28:49.8 9:18/M 7:51.2
30:56.0 9:59/M 10:33.7
32:19.0 10:25/M 11:56.7
32:19.4 10:25/M 11:57.1
32:42.8 10:33/M  12:20.4
32:43.7 10:33/M 12:21.4
34:34.8 11:09/M 14:12.4
35:07.0 11:20/M 14:44.6
35:14.2 11:22/M 14:15.6
35:17.5 11:23/M 14:55.2
35:46.3 11:32/M 14:47.7
37:38.0 12:08/M  16:39.5
37:47.1 12:11/M 17:24.8
39:37.5 12:47/M 19:15.2
42:38.5 13:45/M 22:16.1
42:59.3 13:52/M 22:37.0
43:00.1 13:52/M  22:01.5

03/19/2016 10:52:12



